


Date Libellé Débit Crédit Total

01/01/2020 FONDS DE TRAVAUX 16.63 € -686.87 €

01/04/2020 APPEL DE PROVISIONS 322.14 € -1009.01 €

01/04/2020 FONDS DE TRAVAUX 16.63 € -1025.64 €

10/06/2020 MISE EN DEMEURE 41.16 € -1066.80 €

01/07/2020 APPEL DE PROVISIONS 322.64 € -1389.44 €

01/07/2020 FONDS DE TRAVAUX 16.63 € -1406.07 €

03/08/2020 ENCAISSEMENT 1083.43 € -322.64 €

01/10/2020 APPEL DE PROVISIONS 322.64 € -645.28 €

01/10/2020 FONDS DE TRAVAUX 16.63 € -661.91 €

Totaux 2085.26 € 1423.35 € -661.91 €

Solde actuel (débiteur) 661.91 €


